Lovelaceville Water Co. 1352 Hamburg Road Kevil KY 42053 270-876-7946

2009-00180

RECEIVED

JUN 1 0 2009 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To: Public Service Commission

FAX: 502-564-7279

Attention: Richard Raff

Comments: This is the material you requested please call if there is any thing further you need.

Dwaine R Stigall

- - - -



Nace Electric LLC

10 B Freeman Road LaCenter, KY 42056

Estim	nate
-------	------

Date	Estimate #			
6/3/2009	2			

Name / Address	
Lovelaceville Water District Kevil, KY 42053	

			Project
Description	Qty	Rate	Total
Repair/ Replace two electrical services serving Lovelaceville Water District Conduit, fasteners, straps, wire, meter bases, weatherheads, misc, materials		1,087.64	1,087.64
Labor and trenching for both services 16 hours		1,200.00	1,200.00
			۰.
		Total	
	\$2,287.64		

Phone #	Fax #		
270-556-4061	270-224-2054		

Quote # 653115



Lovelaceville Water Company

Premium Summary

Line	Premium	Broker Fees	Inspection Policy F		SL Tax	State Tax	Total
General Liability	\$ 1,500	\$ 150		\$ 0	\$ 49.50	\$ 24.75	\$ 1,724.25
Public Official	\$ 1,000	\$ 100		\$0	\$ 33.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,149.50
TOTAL	\$ 2,500	\$ 250		\$0	\$ 82.50	\$ 41.25	\$ 2,873.75
Min. Earned				TRIA \$75 (In addition to premium quoted abov		-	
State			KY				

Dear Melody White,

Please find our attached quote for the captioned insured. Please review carefully as all requested terms and conditions may not be included in our quote. Please note that the quote is subject to the following:

(1) Please advise your RPS Producer Code

If you would like to bind coverage we will need the following information and documentation at binding:

(1) Signed App

Please review the following and let us know if you have any questions. Thank you very much for the opportunity to quote this account.

Best Regards, Matt Meyer

Thanks for using RPS!